FAA REDAC Subcommittee on Environment and Energy
Summer 2014 Meeting Agenda
Airlines for America - 1301 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite 1100 - Washington DC

Dial-in Information:

Telephone number: 1-888-850-4523 (US and Canada); 1-719-234-7800 (International)
Passcode: 566565

Read Ahead Materials: https://redacdb.faa.gov/browse.cfm

Day 1 - Tuesday, August 26, 2014

Time
8:00
8:30
8:35
8:45
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:45
12:15
13:15
13:45
14:15

14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30

16:00

16:30
17:00
17:15
17:30

Duration
0:30
0:05
0:10
0:15
0:30
0:15
0:15
0:15
0:30
0:15
0:15
0:30
0:30
1:00
0:30
0:30
0:30

0:15
0:15
0:15
0:30

0:30

0:30
0:15
0:15

Title

Check-In / Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Chair opening statement & Introductions

What's new in FAA & AEE

Responses to REDAC Recommendations & Actions
Budget Update

Industry Perspective

Break

AEE Research Update (including COE update)
NextGen EMS - Update on Website

Discussion - Pose Questions for Consideration
Noise Research - Roadmap and Update
Emissions Research - Roadmap and Update
Lunch

CLEEN Aircraft Technology Maturation - Update
NASA Update

Operations Research - Roadmap and Update

Alternative Jet Fuel - Overview of Efforts
National Alt Jet Fuel Strategy - Update
Break

National Jet Fuel Combustion Program

ICAO Update

Modeling & Tools Update

Fuel Efficiency Metric Development Efforts
Goals Analysis

End of Day-1

Presenter

N. Young
M. Joshi

C. Holsclaw
J. Hileman
M. Gallivan
S. Alterman

J. Hileman
D. Scata

J. Hileman
R. Cointin
R. lovinelli

L. leri
J. Dryer

J. Marks &
C. Dorbian
A. Jardines

M. Gupta

M. Gupta

L. Maurice (via

phone)
J. Hileman

L. Windhoffer

C. Dorbian



Day 2 - Wednesday, August 27, 2014
Duration Title

Time
8:00

8:30

10:15
10:30
12:00
12:45
14:00
15:00

0:30
1:45
0:15
1:30
0:45
1:15
1:00

Continental Breakfast

Priorities - small group discussion

Break

Continued... Priorities - small group discussion
Lunch

Synthesize priorities discussion

Identify topics for subcommittee report

End of Day-2

Presenter

All

All

M. Joshi
M. Joshi



